
LIGA DE SENIOR 2020

CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10
NOMBRE 29-abr 10-jun TOTAL MEJORES

1 FERNANDEZ RODRÍGUEZ, ANTONIO 26 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 51
2 LOPEZ OROZA, RUBEN 22 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 46
3 NUÑEZ RODRÍGUEZ, LUIS 22 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 37
4 ROCO TORRES, FELIX 15 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 34
5 GONZALEZ PRIDA, JOSE MARIA 16 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 33
6 SEOANE PEREIRO, ANTONIO 17 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 31
7 VAZQUEZ PEREZ, CAMILO 13 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 31
8 MONTEAGUDO FERNANDEZ, AURIA 15 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 27
9 ALVAREZ DE LA SIERRA, ELECTO 7 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 24

10 SUAREZ DONO, DOMINGO ANTONIO 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19
11 LOPEZ FERRER, MARIA JOSE 9 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 17
12 GARCIA PEREZ, JESUSA 7 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16
13 MORENO MARTINEZ, GLICERIO 5 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16
14 BECERRA GARCIA, FRANCISCO JAVIER 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15
15 DOCAMPO FREIRE, JESUS 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8
16 RODRÍGUEZ SANCHEZ, ISAAC 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7
17 REY SEIJO, ENRIQUE 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6



LIGA DE SENIOR 2020

1ª CATEGORIA (hasta 14,4)
J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10

NOMBRE 29-abr 10-jun TOTAL MEJORES
1 FERNANDEZ RODRÍGUEZ, ANTONIO 39 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 76
2 LOPEZ OROZA, RUBEN JESUS 33 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 68
3 GONZALEZ PRIDA, JOSE MARIA 31 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 62
4 NUÑEZ RODRÍGUEZ, LUIS 34 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 60



LIGA DE SENIOR 2020

2ª CATEGORIA (desde 14,5 a 26,4)
J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10

NOMBRE 29-abr 10-jun TOTAL MEJORES

1 SEOANE PEREIRO, ANTONIO 41 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 76

2 ROCO TORRES, FELIX 36 0 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 74

3 MONTEAGUDO FERNANDEZ, AURIA 36 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 68

4 LOPEZ FERRER, MARIA JOSE 35 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 67

5 VAZQUEZ PEREZ, CAMILO 30 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 66

6 GARCIA PEREZ, JESUSA 28 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 58

7 ALVAREZ DE LA SIERRA, ELECTO 22 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 58

8 BECERRA GARCIA, FRANCISCO JAVIER 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 39

9 SUAREZ DONO, DOMINGO ANTONIO 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 34

10 DOCAMPO FREIRE, JESUS 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 26

11 REY SEIJO, ENRIQUE 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 23



LIGA DE SENIOR 2020

3ª CATEGORIA (de 26,5 en adelante)
J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10

NOMBRE 29-abr 10-jun TOTAL MEJORES
1 RODRÍGUEZ SANCHEZ, ISAAC 34 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 66
2 MORENO MARTINEZ, GLICERIO 27 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 62



LIGA DE SENIOR 2020

CLASIFICACION FEMENINA

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10

NOMBRE 29-abr 10-jun TOTAL MEJORES

1 MONTEAGUDO FERNANDEZ, AURIA 36 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 68

2 LOPEZ FERRER, MARIA JOSE 35 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 67

3 GARCIA PEREZ, JESUSA 28 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 58


